	. •	- 1	J - 1	201	7
11000	يدو بينو	-	ع سه د		
1					
 				1 1	

FORM PTO 1885 1-31-82 10/1/99	ER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(lee): Harold Woodruff Tomlineon, Jr. Michael James Hartman Robert James Mitchell, Jr. Additional name(s) of conveying party(lee) stached?	2. Name and address of receiving party(les): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(s) & address(se) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new app Sep 23, 1999 Sep 24, 1999 Sep 23, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/409893 Additional numbers etisot	B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bidg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00 € Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in is a true copy of the original document. Marvin Snyder Name of Person Signing	is the space Information is true and correct and any attached copy Information is true and correct and
OMB No. 0851-0011 (sep 4/94)	
Do Not de	kach tris portion

10/12/1999 1 01 FC1581

YEM 00000079 070068 09409093 } 40.00 CH

Meli documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

8/93

PATENT **REEL: 010297 FRAME: 0609**

ASSIGNMENT			Docket Number RD-26,876
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable co	nsideration,	of which I ac	knowledge receipt, I (we)
Haroid Woodruff Tomlinson, Jr.	of	Scotia, Ne	w York
Michael James Hartman	of	Clifton Par	k, New York
Robert James Mitchell, Jr.	of	Waterford,	New York
	of		
	of of		
	of		
INTERNET BASED REMOTE DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM			
executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.: , filed and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority reauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commit facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce programmer.	resulting fro ents, to less or assigns nunicate to any legal p d generally per patent p	m the filing or it is any patent and agree the said Comparence of th	f said United States application, and so neald improvements or resulting and request and without further the representatives or nominees any ign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, a possible to aid said Company, its
State of NEW YORK SS:			
This 231 day of Scale to		, 19 <i>91</i> , be	efore me personally came the
above-named Harold Woodruff Tomlinson, Jr	•	to me pers	ionally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledge	d to me the	at he/she ex	ecuted the same of his/her own
free will for the purposes therein set forthma Negry Public in the State of New York	d.a.	153	Wh.
OTIMC5061568 OTIMC5061568 Seal My Commission Expires June 10, 2000	han	VUL	any Public)

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 010297 FRAME: 0610

(Notary Public)

1

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number RD-26,876
9/24/1955 Mw	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
State ofNEW YORK SS: County ofSCHENECTADY This	to me personally known as the viedged to me that he/she executed the (Notary Public)
State of NEW YORK SS: County of SCHENECTADY day of Carbon	Robert James Mitchell, Jr.
the above-named	to me personally known as the
Date .	
State of	•
This day of the above-named individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknow same of his/ner own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	to me personally known as the viedged to me that he/she executed the
Saai	(Notary Public)

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 10/01/1999

PATENT REEL: 010297 FRAME: 0611